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Data Sheet
Refclerence 53558
No.:

YHuBepcasibHbIN

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

o6pab6aTbiBalOWMin LEHTP C

npoaooJZibHO-NoABU>XHbIM CTOJIOM

Brand: TITAN
Model:

YoM, approx.: 2009 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: SL

KoHTposib YIMY Tnna CNC SIEMENS 840 D

[Avana3oH nepeMelleHnii -Ky6nuecknin-

KonnyecTtso obpabaTbiBatowmx
ocen (6e3 napannenbHbIX OCen):
MNepemeuweHne no ocn X:
MepemeweHne no ocun Y:
MepemeweHue no ocn Z:
Bpalwatowmiicsa gmanasoH B-ocu
oT:

Bpalwatowmincsa amanasoH B-ocb
ho:

Bpawatowuninca guanasoH C-ocu
oT:

Bpawatowminca guanasoHC-ocCb Ao:

Cron

3axMMHas NOBEPXHOCTb (cneBa
Hanpaso):

3axxMMHas NoBepxHOCTb (Nepea-
3a4):

c¢pe3epHbIA WNUHAEDb
[JnanasoH 4acToTbl BpalleHns

(Bo...):
KpenneHue nHctpymeHnTa: HSK E63

Tool magazine
number of positions:

AaHHble anekTp. MoaknouveHus
O6bwas notpebnseMas MOLWMHOCTb:
HanpsixeHne nnuTaHus:

YacToTa Toka B CeTu:

Fa6apwurtbl / Bec
O6wunin Bec (0ko0N0):

5

5300 mm
3300 mm
1500 mm

110°
-110°

210°
-210°

4500 mm

2500 mm

24000 /min

45 kW
400 V
50 Hz

13000 kg

Additional Information:

Equipment:

- 5-axis woodworking center equipped with a 2-axis
head

- Vacuum pump (Busch R5)

- Chip extraction system

X/Y axis rack and pinion drive
Z axis glass scale

Additional spare parts available
- Used milling spindle
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Video Template:
| https//www.youtube.convembed/ZIGOnDMCT2k | |
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